
 
Pioneer District 

Coaching Directory 
 

 
Name   Phone   E-mail 
 
Dake, Cliff     cliff@chordiology.com 
Ellinger, Paul     paul@chordiology.com  $ 
Fisk, Al  248.651.3796  Alfisk@comcast.net   $ 
Foley, Kerry  219.233.2329  BarbershopKerry@aol.com  
Johnson, Jim  616.364.7183  jjohnson737@attbi.com  
Lewis, Roger  616.965.5714  rjlewiscmc@aol.com  
Liddicoatt, Linda    lliddicoatt@yahoo.com 
Noteware, John 810.653.1032  ERAWETON@aol.com  
O'Donnell, Mike 616.363.1368  BBSMike@comcast.net  $ 
Peirce, Lynne  734.668.8040  lerskine@umich.edu   $ 
Slamka, Don     don@powerplayquartet.com  $ 
Westers, Pete  616-262-7288  pete@peteshomes.net 
 
This list will be updated periodically. If you wish to be added to the list please contact 
Cliff Dake at cliff@chordiology.com 
 
$ indicates a fee may be charged over and above mileage and other expenses. 
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